



PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA,
 REWARI, HARYANA
 DHARUHERA - 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,
 Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com

CIN No. PAN No. AABCE3453F
 GSTN No. 06AABCE3453F1Z0

Order Date 23-OCT-2020 Order No. FA/20-21/34
 Type Fixed Asset
 Terms of Purchase F.O.R DESTINATION
 Insurance INCLUSIVE
 Terms Of Payment 15 DAYS

Modify Date

Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-

Bill To

EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,
 DHARUHERA,
 REWARI, HARYANA,
 DHARUHERA- 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,
 GSTN No 06AABCE3453F1Z0

Ship To

EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,
 DHARUHERA,
 REWARI, HARYANA,
 DHARUHERA- 123106
 HARYANA, INDIA
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,
 GSTN No 06AABCE3453F1Z0

Bill From

COOL AIR SYSTEM
 BHAGWAT MARKET, OPP ORIENT SYNTAX,,
 BHIWADI, ALWAR, RAJASTHAN,,
 RAJASTHAN, 301019,
 ALWAR- 301019
 RAJASTHAN, INDIA

GSTN No 8ANBPP6345F1ZY Type Regular

Shipped From

COOL AIR SYSTEM
 BHAGWAT MARKET, OPP ORIENT SYNTAX,
 BHIWADI, ALWAR, RAJASTHAN,
 RAJASTHAN, 301019
 ALWAR- 301019
 RAJASTHAN, INDIA

GSTN No 8ANBPP6345F1ZY Type Regular

S NO.	ASSETS NAME	SKU	HSN	Delivery	QTY	RATE	DISC.	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL
1	Fan 150mm EBM (W2S130-AA03-01)	77	8414	31-10-2020	4.00No.	2,790.00	7.50	10,323.00	1,858.14	12,181.14
2	Insulated acoustic Alu.flexibale duct 150mm	76	8414	31-10-2020	25.00Mtr	495.00	7.50	11,446.88	2,060.44	13,507.32
Total								21,769.88	3,918.58	25,688.46
										0.00

E & O E Total Amount ₹ 25,688.00

Total Taxable Amount : 21,769.88 (RUPEES TWENTY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY NINE AND EIGHTY EIGHT PAISA ONLY)

IGST:18.00% : 3,918.58 (RUPEES THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN AND FIFTY EIGHT PAISA ONLY)

Total Invoice value : 25,688.00 (RUPEES TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY EIGHT ONLY)

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	8414	21,769.88		0.00	0.00	0.00	18.00	3,918.58	3,918.58

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.

Created By

Checked By

Approved By



TIN - 08890854051

Mob. : 9414333428, 9812063341

Telefax : 01493-221116

E-mail : cool_air_systems@yahoo.com

COOL AIR SYSTEMS

UNDERTAKEN AMC & SERVICING OF :

- * Central A.C. Plant * Chilling Unit * Control Panel Cooling System * Coolant Chiller
- * Split & Window A.C. * Ventilation & Air Cooling * Air Compressor * Air Dryer

Bhagwat Market, Near Hotel Golden-UP, Orient Syntex Road, BHIWADI - 301019 (Raj.)

To,
M/s **SYSKA MITERR**
Dharuhera (HR)

25.09.2020

Kind Attn: Mr. Manish Raj Nair

Sub: - Quotation for EBM Fan

Dear Sir,

With reference to your subject requirement, we are pleased to quote for your ebm fan rate with Materials Rate Details are given below Order Please.

5% Discant.

SI No.	DESCRIPTION	HSN	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
1.	EBM Fan 6" (W2S130-AA03-01)	8414 ✓	4 Nos.	2790	11160.00
2.	EBM fan 8" (W2E200-HK38-01)	8414	4 Nos.	3990	15960.00
3.	Acoustic Insulated Aluminium Flexible Duct Size = 6" ✓	7616	25 MTR	495	12375.00
4.	Acoustic Insulated Aluminium Flexible Duct Size = 8"	7616	50 MTR	690	34500.00

7.5%

TERM'S AND CONDITION

1. Price F.O.R Ex. Bhiwadi *factory*
2. GST EXTRA
3. Delivery 02- 4 Days after received your purchase order
4. Payment Advance. *- 15 days credit 15 days*

For **Cool Air Systems**

Mr. Govind-(Proprietor)

Mo: - 09571672000, 9414333428

Email: - coolairsystems2004@gmail.com